
SAVE THE DATES! 
Sabathani Vintage Voices Fall 2024 Schedule 

 
The following table outlines our weekly rehearsal schedule for the Fall 2024  

session. Note the days and times your section (soprano, alto, tenor, or bass) is called 
earlier for sectional practice (either from 10-10:30 AM or 10:30-11 AM),  
prior to the full ensemble rehearsal, which goes from 11 AM-12:30 PM. 

Rob Graham, Director | robert@vocalessence.org | 612-547-1458

Rehearsal  
Date

Sectional Rehearsal 
Group & Time

Sectional Rehearsal 
Group & Time

Full Choir  
Rehearsal 
Time

Tuesday, Sept 3  - No sectional this week! Full Ensemble Rehearsal. - 10 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Sept 10 Altos Only: 10-10:30 AM Sopranos Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Sept 17 Basses Only: 10-10:30 AM Tenors Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Sept 24 Altos Only: 10-10:30 AM Sopranos Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Oct 1 Basses Only: 10-10:30 AM Tenors Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Oct 8 Altos Only: 10-10:30 AM Sopranos Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Oct 15 Basses Only: 10-10:30 AM Tenors Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Oct 22 Altos Only: 10-10:30 AM Sopranos Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Oct 29 Basses Only: 10-10:30 AM Tenors Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Nov 5 Altos Only: 10-10:30 AM Sopranos Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Tuesday, Nov 12 Basses Only: 10-10:30 AM Tenors Only: 10:30-11 AM 11 AM-12:30 PM

Wednesday, Nov 13
 - No sectional this week! Full Ensemble Rehearsal. 9:30-11:30 AM* - 

*Note Rehearsal Time

Thursday, Nov 14
CONCERT DAY!  

Singer arrival time: 4 PM; Concert begins at 6 PM

Tuesday, Nov 19 Wrap-up Session! 10–11:30 AM




